H15 Method of disposal of Liquid waste (Liquid)
File: Housing

Overview

Type: Continuous Valid cases: 37028

Format: numeric
Width: 1
Decimals: 0

Invalid: 1838
Minimum: 1
Maximum: 6

Questions and instructions

LITERAL QUESTION

H15 LIQUID WASTE DISPOSAL.: How does your hosehold dispose of liquid waste?

CATEGORIES

Value

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Through a Sewerage system
Thrown onto the street or outside
Thrown into a Gutter

Thrown onto Compound

Other

Cases

1731

14553

7735

12699

309

|E| 4.7%
|E| 39.3%
|E| 20.9%
|E| 34.3%
|E| 0.8%

Warning: these figures indicate the number of cases found in the data file. They cannot be interpreted as summary statistics of the
population of interest.
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