H15 Method of disposal of Liquid waste (Liquid)

File: Housing

Overview

Type: Continuous Valid cases: 37028
Format: numeric Invalid: 1838
Width: 1 Minimum: 1
Decimals: 0 Maximum: 6

Questions and instructions

LITERAL QUESTION

H15 LIQUID WASTE DISPOSAL: How does your hosehold dispose of liquid waste?

CATEGORIES

Value	Category	Cases	
1	Through a Sewerage system	1731	× 4.7%
2	Thrown onto the street or outside	14553	× 39.3%
3	Thrown into a Gutter	7735	× 20.9%
4	Thrown onto Compound	12699	× 34.3%
5	Other	309	× 0.8%

Warning: these figures indicate the number of cases found in the data file. They cannot be interpreted as summary statistics of the population of interest.